Arestech MEVA-2012P   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
Ordering Information
DescriptionPart No.
Intel® J1900 Power-E�cient Fanless Box PC with 2x LAN, 1x USB 3.2 Gen1, 4x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 1x DVI-I, 1x DP, Lin out,
Mic in, 1x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bay ,1x Internal 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, 2x Universal I/O BracketsMEVA-2010
Intel® J1900 Power-E�cient Fanless Box PC with 2x LAN, 1x USB 3.2 Gen1, 4x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 1x DVI-I, 1x DP, Lin out,
Mic in, 1x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, 1x Internal 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, 2x Universal I/O Brackets, 2x PCI Express X4 Slot (1-Lane)MEVA-2012E
MEVA-2011E Intel® J1900 Power-E�cient Fanless Box PC with 2x LAN, 1x USB 3.2 Gen1, 4x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 1x DVI-I, 1x DP, Lin out,
Mic in, 1x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, 1x Internal 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, 2x Universal I/O Brackets, 1x PCI Express X4 Slot (1-Lane)
MEVA-2012P Intel® J1900 Power-E�cient Fanless Box PC with 2x LAN, 1x USB 3.2 Gen1, 4x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 1x DVI-I, 1x DP, Lin out,
Mic in, 1x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, 1x Internal 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, 2x Universal I/O Brackets, 2 x PCI Slot
MEVA-2010 Series
Machine Vision Computer with Intel® Atom or Celeron® Processor
Features
Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900, up to 2.42GHz
9~48V DC Input with Built-in Ignition Power Control